ZYMO RESEARCH CORP.
Phone: (949) 679-1190  ▪  Toll Free: (888) 882-9682  ▪  Fax: (949) 266-9452  ▪  info@zymoresearch.com  ▪  www.zymoresearch.com
HostZERO™ Microbial DNA Kit
Catalog No. D4310
Highlights
• Depletes Host DNA: ≥90% depletion in applicable sample types.
• Preserves Microbial DNA: ≥85% recovery of microbial DNA and minimum impact on microbiome profile.
• Simple and Fast: Only 30 minutes of hands-on time.

Background Contamination
Workspace contamination • Clean workspace, centrifuge, and pipettes with 10% bleach followed by 70%
ethanol routinely to avoid contamination.
• Use of kit in an exposed environment can lead to background contamination.
Check pipettes, pipettes tip, microcentrifuge tubes, workspace, etc. for contamination.
Zymo Research recommends working in a clean room or enclosed workspace.
• Make sure bags of columns and reagent bottles are properly sealed for storage.
Use of these outside a clean room or hood can result in contamination.
ZYMO RESEARCH CORP.
Phone: (949) 679-1190  ▪  Toll Free: (888) 882-9682  ▪  Fax: (949) 266-9452  ▪  info@zymoresearch.com  ▪  www.zymoresearch.com
Page 9
Ordering Information:
Product Description Kit Size  Catalog No.
HostZERO™ Microbial DNA Kit 50 preps D4310
For Individual Sale Amount  Catalog No.
Host Depletion Solution 20 ml D4310-1-20
Microbial Selection Buffer 5 ml D4310-2-5
Microbial Selection Enzyme 50 µl D4310-3-50
Proteinase K & Storage Buffer
5 mg
20 mg
D3001-2-5
D3001-2-20
DNA/RNA Shield™ (2X Concentrate)
25 ml
125 ml
R1200-25
R1200-125
ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Tubes
(0.1 & 0.5 mm)
50 S6012-50
ZymoBIOMICS® Lysis Solution 40 ml D4300-1-40
ZymoBIOMICS® DNA Binding Buffer 100 ml D4300-2-100
ZymoBIOMICS® DNA Wash Buffer 1 50 ml D4300-3-50
ZymoBIOMICS® DNA Wash Buffer 2 60 ml D4300-4-60
ZymoBIOMICS® DNase/RNase Free
Water
10 ml
50 ml